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HOLEX

External micrometer Inch graduations, Measuring range: 2-3in

Order data

Order number 420650 2-3
GTIN 4045197882592
[tem class 42B
Description

Version:

With hand temperature protection.

Precision lapped, carbide-tipped measuring faces. Hardened and ground measuring spindle.
Locking by locking lever. With ratchet. Precision engraved black divisions and numerals.

Supplied with:

From size 1-2 including 1 setting standard.

Technical description

Spindle @

Barrel @

Calibration

Calibration

Scale divisions

Measuring range
Standard

Measurement technology
Packaging

Type of product

6.5 mm
18 mm
B2
B2
0.0001 in
2-3in
Manufacturer’s standard
analogue
sturdy box

External tube micrometer
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Services

DAKKS calibrationExternal micrometer including setting

. . : . 022050 100
dimension maximum measuring range 100 mm
C'allbrat'lonExternaI m|crometgr including setting 022040 100
dimension maximum measuring range 100 mm
Accessories
Micrometer setting standard overall length 2 4211502
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